
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 
Thursday, July 20, 2017.

Today, we have 

2 RFP       1 Construction bid (s) 1 ITB

                             

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.



Project:

DATE:  July 20, 2017
 
Company Name

1 Safety Control $ 41180.00

2 Kimbrough Fire $ 69573.00

3

4

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Purchasing

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 20, 2017

LOG SHEET

DEPARTMENT: 

Bid Amount

ITB 17-0352: Fire Extinguishers Sales and Services



Project:

DATE:  July 20, 2017
 
Company Name

1 SAFEbuilt Texas LLC

2 West Coast Code Consultants

3 Bureau Veritas North America Inc

4 Institute for Building Tech & Safety

5

6

7

8

9

10

RFP 17-0369: Construction Projects Plan Review
Purchasing

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 20, 2017

LOG SHEET

DEPARTMENT:

Signature



Page 1 of 2

Project:

DATE:  July 20, 2017
 
Company Name

1 Silver Creek Materials

2 IESI Tx Landfill LP

3

4

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 20, 2017

LOG SHEET

RFP 17-0373: Bulk Disposal ad Material
DEPARTMENT: Purchasing

Signature



Project:

DATE:  July 20, 2017
 
Company Name

11 Durable Specialties Inc $ 3,190,000.00

12

13

14

15 $

16 $

17 $

18 $

19 $

20 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday July 20, 2017

LOG SHEET

101042: 2017-2019 Traffic Signal Task Order Construction Services
DEPARTMENT: TPW

Bid Amount



Thank you for your attention.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 
Thursday, July 20, 2017.


	Original Bid Sheet

